
N Provincia Codice titolarità Denominazione scuola CODICE I.C. Denominazione Istituto Comprensivo
Grado 

scuola
Tipo posto

1 Venezia VEEE83701C NAZARIO SAURO VEIC83700A I.C. MATTEOTTI MAERNE EE NORMALE
2 Venezia VEEE805022 CEGGIA - "COLLODI" VEIC80500V I.C. GUGLIELMO MARCONI - CEGGIA EE NORMALE
3 Venezia VEEE84201X SAN GIROLAMO VEIC84200T I.C. SAN GIROLAMO - VENEZIA 2 EE NORMALE
4 Venezia VEEE82304N G.CARDUCCI VEIC82300C I.C. MALIPIERO - MARCON EE NORMALE
5 Venezia VEEE804026 EMILIO SALGARI VEIC804003 I.C. G. D'ANNUNZIO di IESOLO EE NORMALE
6 Venezia VEEE85601T DANTE ALIGHIERI VEIC85600Q I.C. G.GABRIELI - MIRANO EE NORMALE
7 Venezia VEEE820013 A. MANZONI VEIC820001 I.C. A. GRAMSCI  CAMPONOGARA EE NORMALE
8 Venezia VEEE83003Q LEONARDO DA VINCI VEIC83000G I.C. Giovanni XXIII di PIANIGA EE NORMALE
9 Venezia VEEE821031 ENRICO FERMI VEIC82100R I.C. CORDENONS - S. MARIA DI SALA EE NORMALE

10 Venezia VEEE85801D IPPOLITO NIEVO-CAP. VEIC85800B I.C. G.PASCOLI - PORTOGRUARO EE NORMALE
11 Venezia VEEE85601T DANTE ALIGHIERI VEIC85600Q I.C. G.GABRIELI - MIRANO EE NORMALE
12 Venezia VEEE863011 DON MICHELE MARTINA-CAP. VEIC86300V I.C. RITA LEVI MONTALCINI S. STINO DI LIVENZA EE NORMALE
13 Venezia VEEE87101X C. BASEGGIO-TEMPO PIENO-CATENE VEIC87100T I.C. C.BASEGGIO MARGHERA EE NORMALE
14 Venezia VEEE805022 CEGGIA - "COLLODI" VEIC80500V I.C. GUGLIELMO MARCONI - CEGGIA EE NORMALE
15 Venezia VEEE80903A G. ANCILLOTTO VEIC809006 I.C. I. NIEVO - S. DONA' DI PIAVE EE NORMALE
16 Venezia VEEE861019 "ANNA FRANK" VEIC861007 I.C. MARGHERITA HACK SPINEA 2 EE NORMALE
17 Venezia VEEE868014 UGO FOSCOLO- TEMPO PIENO VEIC868002 I.C. MIRA  - 1 Loc. Taglio di MIRA EE NORMALE
18 Venezia VEEE82304N G.CARDUCCI VEIC82300C I.C. MALIPIERO - MARCON EE NORMALE
19 Venezia VEEE859019 IV NOVEMBRE-VILLASTORTA VEIC859007  I.C. D.BERTOLINI - PORTOGRUARO EE NORMALE
20 Venezia VEEE80903A G. ANCILLOTTO VEIC809006 I.C. I. NIEVO - S. DONA' DI PIAVE EE NORMALE
21 Venezia VEEE86504Q G.MARCONI VEIC86500E  I.C. di FOSSO' EE NORMALE
22 Venezia VEEE86504Q G.MARCONI VEIC86500E  I.C. di FOSSO' EE NORMALE
23 Venezia VEEE85201E B. CACCIN VEIC85200C I.C. CHIOGGIA 5 EE NORMALE
24 Venezia VEEE83501R G. PASCOLI VEIC83500P I.C. A. MARTINI -PESEGGIA  SCORZE' EE NORMALE
25 Venezia VEEE85601T DANTE ALIGHIERI VEIC85600Q I.C. G.GABRIELI - MIRANO EE NORMALE
26 Venezia VEEE81901V A.PALLADIO-CAP. VEIC81900R I.C. PALLADIO  CAORLE EE NORMALE
27 Venezia VEEE85301A S. TODARO VEIC853008 I.C. CHIOGGIA 2 EE NORMALE
28 Venezia VEEE85101P GIUSEPPE MARCHETTI VEIC85100L I.C. CHIOGGIA 1 EE NORMALE
29 Venezia VEEE85301A S. TODARO VEIC853008 I.C. CHIOGGIA 2 EE NORMALE
30 Venezia VEEE83701C NAZARIO SAURO VEIC83700A I.C. MATTEOTTI MAERNE EE NORMALE
31 Venezia VEEE84201X SAN GIROLAMO VEIC84200T I.C. SAN GIROLAMO - VENEZIA 2 EE NORMALE
32 Venezia VEEE86601C VITTORINO DA FELTRE VEIC86600A I.C. Elisabetta (Betty) PIERAZZO di NOALE EE NORMALE
33 Venezia VEEE859019 IV NOVEMBRE-VILLASTORTA VEIC859007  I.C. D.BERTOLINI - PORTOGRUARO EE NORMALE
34 Venezia VEEE80703P SAN GIOVANNI BOSCO VEIC80700E I.C. D.ALIGHIERI - SALZANO EE NORMALE
35 Venezia VEEE827041 G.C.PAROLARI-ZELARINO VEIC82700Q I.C. G.C.PAROLARI-ZELARINO EE NORMALE
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36 Venezia VEEE82202Q L. DA VINCI -CAP. VEIC82200L I.C. RONCALLI - QUARTO D'ALTINO EE NORMALE
37 Venezia VEEE86504Q G.MARCONI VEIC86500E  I.C. di FOSSO' EE NORMALE
38 Venezia VEEE826034 EDMONDO DE AMICIS VEIC82600X  I.C. E. TOTI -  MUSILE DI PIAVE EE NORMALE
39 Venezia VEEE80602T S. PIO X VEIC80600P I.C. E. MATTEI  -  MEOLO EE NORMALE
40 Venezia VEEE839025 RENIER MICHIEL VEIC839002 I.C. DANTE ALIGHIERI - VENEZIA 3 EE NORMALE
41 Venezia VEEE839025 RENIER MICHIEL VEIC839002 I.C. DANTE ALIGHIERI - VENEZIA 3 EE NORMALE
42 Venezia VEEE846017 F. QUERINI VEIC846005  I.C. F. QUERINI - MESTRE EE NORMALE
43 Venezia VEEE86901X CARLO GOLDONI VEIC86900T I. C. ADELE ZARA -ORIAGO DI MIRA EE NORMALE
44 Venezia VEEE86601C VITTORINO DA FELTRE VEIC86600A I.C. Elisabetta (Betty) PIERAZZO di NOALE EE NORMALE
45 Venezia VEEE81501G MARCO POLO VEIC81500D I.C. ITALO CALVINO - IESOLO EE NORMALE
46 Venezia VEEE870014 F. GRIMANI-MARGHERA VEIC870002 I.C. F. GRIMANI-MARGHERA EE NORMALE
47 Venezia VECT703004 CTP MESTRE VECT703004  CENTRO TERRITORIALE MESTRE EE NORMALE
48 Venezia VEEE85801D IPPOLITO NIEVO-CAP. VEIC85800B I.C. G.PASCOLI - PORTOGRUARO EE NORMALE
49 Venezia VEEE80803E SAN PIO X VEIC80800A I.C. D.VALERI - CAMPOLONGO M. EE NORMALE
50 Venezia VEEE82505A GIOVANNI PASCOLI-CAP. VEIC825004  I.C. I. NIEVO - CINTO CAOMAGGIORE EE NORMALE
51 Venezia VEEE841014 BERNARDO CANAL VEIC841002  I.C. F.MOROSINI EE NORMALE
52 Venezia VEEE834033 DIEGO VALERI VEIC83400V I.C. I. ALPI - FAVARO VENETO EE NORMALE
53 Venezia VEEE818013 OTTAVIANO AUGUSTO-CAP. VEIC818001 I.C. RUFINO TURRANIO - CONCORDIA S. EE NORMALE
54 Venezia VEEE804026 EMILIO SALGARI VEIC804003 I.C. G. D'ANNUNZIO di IESOLO EE NORMALE
55 Venezia VEEE86504Q G.MARCONI VEIC86500E  I.C. di FOSSO' EE NORMALE
56 Venezia VEEE855012 DANTE ALIGHIERI VEIC85500X  I.C. CAVARZERE EE NORMALE
57 Venezia VEEE847013 C. COLOMBO-CHIRIGNAGO VEIC847001 I.C. C. COLOMBO-CHIRIGNAGO EE NORMALE
58 Venezia VEEE84201X SAN GIROLAMO VEIC84200T I.C. SAN GIROLAMO - VENEZIA 2 EE NORMALE
59 Venezia VEEE82901D EDMONDO DE AMICIS-CAP. VEIC82900B I.C. E. DE AMICIS -ERACLEA EE NORMALE
60 Venezia VEEE86504Q G.MARCONI VEIC86500E  I.C. di FOSSO' EE NORMALE
61 Venezia VEEE82304N G.CARDUCCI VEIC82300C I.C. MALIPIERO - MARCON EE NORMALE
62 Venezia VEEE86901X CARLO GOLDONI VEIC86900T I. C. ADELE ZARA -ORIAGO DI MIRA EE NORMALE
63 Venezia VEEE867018 EDMONDO DE AMICIS VEIC867006 I.C. DOLO EE NORMALE
64 Venezia VEEE82505A GIOVANNI PASCOLI-CAP. VEIC825004  I.C. I. NIEVO - CINTO CAOMAGGIORE EE NORMALE
65 Venezia VEEE804026 EMILIO SALGARI VEIC804003 I.C. G. D'ANNUNZIO di IESOLO EE NORMALE
66 Venezia VEEE81901V A.PALLADIO-CAP. VEIC81900R I.C. PALLADIO  CAORLE EE NORMALE
67 Venezia VEEE82304N G.CARDUCCI VEIC82300C I.C. MALIPIERO - MARCON EE NORMALE
68 Venezia VEEE827041 G.C.PAROLARI-ZELARINO VEIC82700Q I.C. G.C.PAROLARI-ZELARINO EE NORMALE
69 Venezia VEEE87101X C. BASEGGIO-TEMPO PIENO-CATENE VEIC87100T I.C. C.BASEGGIO MARGHERA EE NORMALE
70 Venezia VEEE870014 F. GRIMANI-MARGHERA VEIC870002 I.C. F. GRIMANI-MARGHERA EE NORMALE
71 Venezia VEEE84501B F. FILZI VEIC845009  I.C. D. L. MILANI  - GAZZERA EE NORMALE
72 Venezia VEEE80703P SAN GIOVANNI BOSCO VEIC80700E I.C. D.ALIGHIERI - SALZANO EE NORMALE
73 Venezia VEEE86401R DON ORIONE VEIC86400P  I.C. ALVISE PISANI -  STRA EE NORMALE
74 Venezia VEEE855012 "DANTE ALIGHIERI" VEIC85500X  I.C. CAVARZERE EE NORMALE



75 Venezia VEEE868014 UGO FOSCOLO- TEMPO PIENO VEIC868002 I.C. MIRA  - 1 Loc. Taglio di MIRA EE NORMALE
76 Venezia VEEE83501R G. PASCOLI VEIC83500P I.C. A. MARTINI -PESEGGIA  SCORZE' EE NORMALE
77 Venezia VEEE870014 F. GRIMANI-MARGHERA VEIC870002 I.C. F. GRIMANI-MARGHERA EE NORMALE
78 Venezia VEEE861019 "ANNA FRANK" VEIC861007 I.C. MARGHERITA HACK SPINEA 2 EE NORMALE
79 Venezia VEEE83701C NAZARIO SAURO VEIC83700A I.C. MATTEOTTI MAERNE EE NORMALE
80 Venezia VEEE834033 DIEGO VALERI VEIC83400V I.C. I. ALPI - FAVARO VENETO EE NORMALE
81 Venezia VEEE80903A G. ANCILLOTTO VEIC809006 I.C. I. NIEVO - S. DONA' DI PIAVE EE NORMALE
82 Venezia VEEE85801D IPPOLITO NIEVO-CAP. VEIC85800B I.C. G.PASCOLI - PORTOGRUARO EE NORMALE
83 Venezia VEEE805022 CEGGIA - "COLLODI" VEIC80500V I.C. GUGLIELMO MARCONI - CEGGIA EE NORMALE
84 Venezia VEEE821031 ENRICO FERMI VEIC82100R I.C. CORDENONS - S. MARIA DI SALA EE NORMALE
85 Venezia VEEE818013 OTTAVIANO AUGUSTO-CAP. VEIC818001 I.C. RUFINO TURRANIO - CONCORDIA S. EE NORMALE
86 Venezia VEEE86601C VITTORINO DA FELTRE VEIC86600A I.C. Elisabetta (Betty) PIERAZZO di NOALE EE NORMALE
87 Venezia VEEE85801D IPPOLITO NIEVO-CAP. VEIC85800B I.C. G.PASCOLI - PORTOGRUARO EE NORMALE
88 Venezia VEEE870014 F. GRIMANI-MARGHERA VEIC870002 I.C. F. GRIMANI-MARGHERA EE NORMALE
89 Venezia VEEE86001D I. NIEVO VEIC86000B  I.C. SPINEA 1 EE NORMALE
90 Venezia VEEE855012 "DANTE ALIGHIERI" VEIC85500X  I.C. CAVARZERE EE NORMALE
91 Venezia VEEE820013 A. MANZONI VEIC820001 I.C. A. GRAMSCI  CAMPONOGARA EE NORMALE
92 Venezia VEEE85101P GIUSEPPE MARCHETTI VEIC85100L I.C. CHIOGGIA 1 EE NORMALE
93 Venezia VEEE86901X CARLO GOLDONI VEIC86900T I. C. ADELE ZARA -ORIAGO DI MIRA EE NORMALE
94 Venezia VEEE868014 UGO FOSCOLO- TEMPO PIENO VEIC868002 I.C. MIRA  - 1 Loc. Taglio di MIRA EE NORMALE
95 Venezia VEEE87201Q C. BATTISTI VEIC87200N I.C. C. GIULIO CESARE EE NORMALE
96 Venezia VEEE834033 DIEGO VALERI VEIC83400V I.C. I. ALPI - FAVARO VENETO EE NORMALE
97 Venezia VEEE859019 IV NOVEMBRE-VILLASTORTA VEIC859007  I.C. D.BERTOLINI - PORTOGRUARO EE NORMALE
98 Venezia VEEE85301A S. TODARO VEIC853008 I.C. CHIOGGIA 2 EE NORMALE
99 Venezia VEEE87303N VIA VIRGILIO VEIC87300D I.C. L. DA VINCI - MESTRE EE NORMALE

100 Venezia VEEE82401A E. FERMI VEIC824008 I.C. R.ONOR - S.DONA' EE NORMALE
102 Venezia VEEE80703P SAN GIOVANNI BOSCO VEIC80700E I.C. D.ALIGHIERI - SALZANO EE NORMALE
103 Venezia VEEE87201Q C. BATTISTI VEIC87200N I.C. C. GIULIO CESARE EE NORMALE
104 Venezia VEEE870014 F. GRIMANI-MARGHERA VEIC870002 I.C. F. GRIMANI-MARGHERA EE NORMALE
105 Venezia VEEE83601L G. MARCONI VEIC83600E  I.C. GALILEI -  SCORZE' EE NORMALE
106 Venezia VEEE87201Q C. BATTISTI VEIC87200N I.C. C. GIULIO CESARE EE NORMALE
107 Venezia VEEE818013 OTTAVIANO AUGUSTO-CAP. VEIC818001 I.C. RUFINO TURRANIO - CONCORDIA S. EE NORMALE
108 Venezia VEEE86401R DON ORIONE VEIC86400P  I.C. ALVISE PISANI -  STRA EE NORMALE
109 Venezia VEEE821031 ENRICO FERMI VEIC82100R I.C. CORDENONS - S. MARIA DI SALA EE NORMALE
110 Venezia VEEE86401R DON ORIONE VEIC86400P  I.C. ALVISE PISANI -  STRA EE NORMALE
111 Venezia VEEE82401A E. FERMI VEIC824008 I.C. R.ONOR - S.DONA' EE NORMALE
112 Venezia VEEE80803E SAN PIO X VEIC80800A I.C. D.VALERI - CAMPOLONGO M. EE NORMALE
113 Venezia VEEE87201Q C. BATTISTI VEIC87200N I.C. C. GIULIO CESARE - MESTRE EE NORMALE
114 Venezia VEEE820013 A. MANZONI VEIC820001 I.C. A. GRAMSCI  CAMPONOGARA EE NORMALE



115 Venezia VEEE83202A ZANETTO ELTI DA RODEANO VEIC832007 I.C. Tito Livio di SAN MICHELE AL TAGLIAMENTO EE NORMALE
116 Venezia VEEE81001C DON MILANI - TEMPO PIENO VEIC81000A I.C. A.GRAMSCI - CAMPALTO EE NORMALE
117 Venezia VEEE821031 ENRICO FERMI VEIC82100R I.C. CORDENONS - S. MARIA DI SALA EE NORMALE
118 Venezia VEEE87101X C. BASEGGIO-TEMPO PIENO-CATENE VEIC87100T I.C. C.BASEGGIO MARGHERA EE NORMALE
119 Venezia VEEE820013 A. MANZONI VEIC820001 I.C. A. GRAMSCI  CAMPONOGARA EE NORMALE
120 Venezia VEEE811018 L. VISENTINI VEIC811006 I.C. TONIATTI FOSSALTA DI PORTOGRUARO EE NORMALE
121 Venezia VEEE84201X SAN GIROLAMO VEIC84200T I.C. SAN GIROLAMO - VENEZIA 2 EE NORMALE
122 Venezia VEEE85001V MARIO CHIEREGHIN VEIC85000R I.C. CHIOGGIA 3 EE NORMALE
123 Venezia VEEE81901V A.PALLADIO-CAP. VEIC81900R I.C. PALLADIO  CAORLE EE NORMALE
124 Venezia VEEE85601T DANTE ALIGHIERI VEIC85600Q I.C. G.GABRIELI - MIRANO EE NORMALE
125 Venezia VEEE861019 "ANNA FRANK" VEIC861007 I.C. MARGHERITA HACK SPINEA 2 EE NORMALE
126 Venezia VEEE80602T S. PIO X VEIC80600P I.C. E. MATTEI  -  MEOLO EE NORMALE
127 Venezia VEEE80803E SAN PIO X VEIC80800A I.C. D.VALERI - CAMPOLONGO M. EE NORMALE
128 Venezia VEEE855012 "DANTE ALIGHIERI" VEIC85500X  I.C. CAVARZERE EE NORMALE
129 Venezia VEEE86901X CARLO GOLDONI VEIC86900T I. C. ADELE ZARA -ORIAGO DI MIRA EE NORMALE
130 Venezia VEEE805022 CEGGIA - "COLLODI" VEIC80500V I.C. GUGLIELMO MARCONI - CEGGIA EE NORMALE
131 Venezia VEME000RX5 DOTAZIONE PROVINCIALE DOTAZIONE PROVINCIALE IRC


